Workshop Title

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for
Launch

NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour

Date

Mon 8/24

Mon 8/24

Mon 8/24

Mon 8/24
Mon 8/24

Tue 8/25

Tue 8/25

Tues
8/25

Tue 8/25
Tue 8/25

Wed 8/26

Wed 8/26

Wed 8/26

Wed 8/26
Wed 8/26
Thu 8/27

Thu 8/27
Thu 8/27
Thu 8/27

Thu 8/27
Fri 8/28

Fri 8/28

Fri 8/28

Time

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

5:00pm
6:30pm

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

5:00pm
6:30pm

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

5:00pm
6:30pm
10:00am

12:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm

6:30pm
10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

Location | Access Link

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Enter HERE
Enter HERE
Enter HERE

Enter HERE

Enter HERE

Enter HERE

Enter HERE


https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/44d668de255a4744ae78db48ce0bd649
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/1815a95e5e2042168c8f7ca4e1984048
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/1acd084d73bd4113a76e9d261b1a171c
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/17f363c3c7c7422f8ec0c7900e67de10​
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/8f70870591884dd48065bceacbba8bd0
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/44d668de255a4744ae78db48ce0bd649
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/1815a95e5e2042168c8f7ca4e1984048
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/1acd084d73bd4113a76e9d261b1a171c
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/17f363c3c7c7422f8ec0c7900e67de10​
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/8f70870591884dd48065bceacbba8bd0

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for

Launch Fri8/28 | 5:00pm Online |Enter HERE

Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour Fri8/28 | 6:30pm | Online |Enter HERE


https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/44d668de255a4744ae78db48ce0bd649
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/1815a95e5e2042168c8f7ca4e1984048

