Workshop Title	Date	Time	Location	Access Link
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Mon 8/24	10:00am	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Mon 8/24	12:00pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Mon 8/24	2:00pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Mon 8/24	5:00pm	Online	Completed
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Mon 8/24	6:30pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Tue 8/25	10:00am	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Tue 8/25	12:00pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Tues 8/25	2:00pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Tue 8/25	5:00pm	Online	Completed
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Tue 8/25	6:30pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Wed 8/26	10:00am	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Wed 8/26	12:00pm	Online	Completed
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Wed 8/26	2:00pm	Online	Completed
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Wed 8/26	5:00pm	Online	Enter HERE
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Wed 8/26	6:30pm	Online	Enter HERE
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Thu 8/27	10:00am	Online	Enter HERE
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Thu 8/27	12:00pm	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Thu 8/27	2:00pm	Online	Enter HERE
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Thu 8/27	5:00pm	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Thu 8/27	6:30pm	Online	Enter HERE
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Fri 8/28	10:00am	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>
Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Fri 8/28	12:00pm	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>
NEW - Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Fri 8/28	2:00pm	Online	Enter HERE

Semester Start Up: Getting Your Courses Ready for Launch	Fri 8/28	5:00pm	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>
Faculty Center Virtual Drop-in Center Hour	Fri 8/28	6:30pm	Online	Enter <u>HERE</u>